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The TZ Medical Comfort Band offers a soft plastic radial 
pressure band with ridges on the exterior for fine-tuned 
adjustments and maximum patient comfort. These bands 
are available in both sterile and non-sterile varieties, and 
are also offered in three, color-coded sizes to 
accommodate all patient types. 

Comfort Bands

The Neptune Comfort Band has all of the great 
features of the regular Comfort Band, with the 
addition of a Neptune pad built into the device, to 
further facilitate hemostasis at the puncture site.

Neptune Comfort Bands

Item # Description UOM

CB-8514B

CB-8517P

CB-7514B

CB-7517P

CB-7520G

CB-8514N

CB-8517N

14” blue sterile Comfort Band

17” purple sterile Comfort Band

14” blue non-sterile Comfort Band

17” purple non-sterile Comfort Band

20” green non-sterile Comfort Band

14” blue sterile Comfort Band w/ Neptune

17” purple sterile Comfort Band w/ Neptune

Box of 10

Box of 10

Each

Each

Each

Box of 10

Box of 10

Sterile

Non-Sterile

Neptune

Features
Bands offer a hands-free approach to 
hemostasis following needle or sheath 
removal

Can be used in cardiac cath labs, 
radiology
departments and dialysis clinics for 
radial, brachial and hemo-dialysis 
procedures

With multiple color-coded lengths to 
choose from, our bands will fit all body 
types comfortably

Cost effective and self-contained 
hemostasis device
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