

COMFORT BANDS

Comfort Bands

The TZ Medical Comfort Band offers a soft plastic radial pressure band with ridges on the exterior for fine-tuned adjustments and maximum patient comfort. These bands are available in both sterile and non-sterile varieties, and are also offered in three, color-coded sizes to accommodate all patient types.

Neptune Comfort Bands

The Neptune Comfort Band has all of the great features of the regular Comfort Band, with the addition of a Neptune pad built into the device, to further facilitate hemostasis at the puncture site.

Features

- Bands offer a hands-free approach to hemostasis following needle or sheath removal
- Can be used in cardiac cath labs, radiology departments and dialysis clinics for radial, brachial and hemo-dialysis procedures
- With multiple color-coded lengths to choose from, our bands will fit all body types comfortably
- Cost effective and self-contained hemostasis device

FIND OUT MORE

Item #	Description	UOM
Sterile		
CB-8514B	14" blue sterile Comfort Band	Box of 10
CB-8517P	17" purple sterile Comfort Band	Box of 10
Non-Sterile		
CB-7514B	14" blue non-sterile Comfort Band	Each
CB-7517P	17" purple non-sterile Comfort Band	Each
CB-7520G	20" green non-sterile Comfort Band	Each
Neptune		
- CB-8514N	14" blue sterile Comfort Band w/ Neptune	Box of 10
CB-8517N	17" purple sterile Comfort Band w/ Neptune	Box of 10

800.944.0187



) info@tzmedical.com 10945 R2.0

